
Eisenhauer Point Business Park 1
4965 Eisenhauer Rd, San Antonio, TX 78218

FOR LEASE

OFFICE/SHOWROOM/DISTRIBUTION

AVAILABLE SF: 27,923 SF - 68,250 SF

PROPERTY DETAILS
±68,250 SF Total Available

±11,067 SF Total Office

Direct Access to I-35, Loop 410, and I-10

Cross-Dock Design

30' Clear Height

50' x 60' Column Spacing

130' & 200' Truck Courts

Additional Car/Trailer Parking

Concrete Tilt-Wall Construction

ESFR Fire Protection

TY BRAGG
210.507.2702
tbragg@cavenderhill.com

HUNTER Z. CONGER
210.323.3445
hconger@cavenderhill.com

LEE JORDAN, SIOR
210.507.2710
ljordan@cavenderhill.com

Owned and Managed by

The information herein was obtained from sources believed reliable. However, Cavender & Hill Properties, Inc. makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness
or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this property is subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice. All areas and

dimensions are approximate.
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Suite 101

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 11,067 SF
WAREHOUSE: 57,183 SF
TOTAL SF: 68,250 SF

±11,067 SF Office

±57,183 SF Warehouse

18 Dock-High Doors

2 12' x 14' Ramped Doors
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Suite A

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 5,418 SF
WAREHOUSE: 22,505 SF
TOTAL SF: 27,923 SF
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Suite B

SPACE DETAILS

OFFICE: 5,520 SF
WAREHOUSE: 34,807 SF
TOTAL SF: 40,327 SF
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